
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	VANITY	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2.06
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_WBH5L50 $2,000.00 $2,002.06
2025-03-12 Amazon	Equipment txn_wNH2GkG -$692.53 $1,309.53
2025-03-12 Amazon	Marketplace txn_a8HzqMr -$1,039.15 $270.38
2025-03-13 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM	Verification txn_XGHmlQx -$0.25 $270.13
2025-03-13 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM	Transporting	Equipment txn_mAHpkOQ -$1.18 $268.95
2025-03-13 Amazon	Marketplace txn_qkHQBkq -$23.59 $245.36
2025-03-13 Amazon	Marketplace txn_4dHMzp9 -$44.70 $200.66
2025-03-14 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM	Transporting	Equipment txn_zVH2WzW -$0.87 $199.79
2025-03-16 Talabat txn_5wHVQWr -$12.71 $187.08
2025-03-16 Talabat txn_AWHm4lR -$23.43 $163.65
2025-03-16 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_5wHVQPw -$0.87 $162.78
2025-03-16 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_JxHGJLe $250.00 $412.78
2025-03-16 UBER	*TRIP	HELP.UBER.COM txn_lZHPm6G -$0.66 $412.12
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_9KHgoyX -$10.08 $402.04
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_evHJKPP -$25.22 $376.82
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_EyHYLPZ -$38.43 $338.39
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_QmHzKgL -$12.83 $325.56
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_NQHE0E8 -$39.24 $286.32
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_ZeH8vmK -$12.67 $273.65
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_5wHVQVq -$65.83 $207.82
2025-03-17 Talabat txn_d7Hr0EO -$45.07 $162.75
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Aosus txn_BZHGEzA $150.00 $312.75
2025-03-17 Amazon	Retail txn_9KHgomk -$158.15 $154.60
2025-03-18 Amazon	Retail txn_R2HaOpL -$118.61 $35.99
2025-03-20 Winner	Teams txn_XGHmoAv -$35.50 $0.49

WITHDRAWN:	$2,401.57.	DEPOSITED:	$2,400.00. $0.49

Scrapyard	Vanity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Vanity's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


